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Property Owner Notification forZC#18-008

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER BLK 1 RITTER, THOMAS ]
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER BLK 1 ECHELON PLACE LP
GALLOWAY ADDITION LOT1 HEB GROCERY CO LP
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY A 1005 O'NEIL, THOMAS J & SANDRA
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 BMEB LLC

MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 WOODS FOODMASTER INC
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 WOODS FOODMASTER INC
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 TOP OF TEXAS PHOTOGRAPHY INC
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY A 1196 HEB GROCERY CO LP

ODELE, HENRY SURVEY A 1196 HEB GROCERY CO LP

ODELE, HENRY SURVEY A 1196 BROAD STREET US 287 LTD
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY A 1196 BROAD STREET US 287 LTD
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY A 1196 BROAD STREET US 287 LTD
O'DELL, H ADDITION BLK 1 TAF TARRANT PROPERTIES LP
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY A 1317 BROAD STREET US 287 LTD
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY A 1317 GEM MICROELECTRONIC MATERIALS
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY A 1317 HEB GROCERY CO LP

Tuesday, March 06, 2018
J:\Zoning\Cases\2018\ZC#18-008 HEB PD to PD\ZC#18-008 - HEB PD to PD.docx

OWNER ADDRESS
1703 FOUNTAINVIEW DR STE

103

1805 PINTAIL PKWY
3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE
300

280 N MITCHELL RD
1700 ROBERT RD
425 W IRVING BLVD
240 N MITCHELL RD
425 W IRVING BLVD
9COLTCT

240 N MITCHELL RD

240 N MITCHELL RD

3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE
300

3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE
300

2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000
2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000
2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000
12342 INWOOD RD

2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000

101 COLUMBIA RD

3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE
300

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

EULESS, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

IRVING, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

IRVING, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

MORRISTOWN, NJ

DALLAS, TX

ZIP
76063-5092

76039-2181
75220
76063-3450
76063-9127
75060-2812
76063
75060-2812
76063-5170
76063
76063

75220

75220
75201
75201
75201
75244-8091
75201
07960-4640

75220
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-008

LEGAL DESC 1
SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE

SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE
SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE

WOODHAVEN NATIONAL BANK
ADDN

Tuesday, March 06, 2018

J:\Zoning\Cases\2018\ZC#18-008 HEB PD to PD\ZC#18-008 - HEB PD to PD.docx

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

SHOPS AT BROAD LLC

SHOPS AT BROAD LLC

SHOPS AT BROAD LLC

WOODHAVEN NATIONAL BANK

OWNER ADDRESS
3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050

3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050

3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050

6750 BRIDGE ST

CITY
ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ATLANTA, GA

FORT WORTH, TX

ZIP
30305

30305

30305

76112
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