





This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-008

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER	BLK 1	RITTER, THOMAS J	1703 FOUNTAINVIEW DR STE 103	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-5092
FOUNTAINVIEW CENTER	BLK 1	ECHELON PLACE LP	1805 PINTAIL PKWY	EULESS, TX	76039-2181
GALLOWAY ADDITION	LOT 1	HEB GROCERY CO LP	3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE 300	DALLAS, TX	75220
MCANEAR, ELIZABETH SURVEY	A 1005	O'NEIL, THOMAS J & SANDRA	280 N MITCHELL RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-3450
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	BMEB LLC	1700 ROBERT RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-9127
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	WOODS FOODMASTER INC	425 W IRVING BLVD	IRVING, TX	75060-2812
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC	240 N MITCHELL RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	WOODS FOODMASTER INC	425 W IRVING BLVD	IRVING, TX	75060-2812
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	TOP OF TEXAS PHOTOGRAPHY INC	9 COLT CT	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-5170
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC	240 N MITCHELL RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MCCASLIN BUSINESS PARK	BLK 1	TEXOLINA PROPERTIES LLC	240 N MITCHELL RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY	A 1196	HEB GROCERY CO LP	3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE 300	DALLAS, TX	75220
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY	A 1196	HEB GROCERY CO LP	3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE 300	DALLAS, TX	75220
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY	A 1196	BROAD STREET US 287 LTD	2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000	DALLAS, TX	75201
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY	A 1196	BROAD STREET US 287 LTD	2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000	DALLAS, TX	75201
ODELE, HENRY SURVEY	A 1196	BROAD STREET US 287 LTD	2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000	DALLAS, TX	75201
O'DELL, H ADDITION	BLK 1	TAF TARRANT PROPERTIES LP	12342 INWOOD RD	DALLAS, TX	75244-8091
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY	A 1317	BROAD STREET US 287 LTD	2000 MCKINNEY AVE STE 1000	DALLAS, TX	75201
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY	A 1317	GEM MICROELECTRONIC MATERIALS	101 COLUMBIA RD	MORRISTOWN, NJ	07960-4640
ROBERTSON, JOHN SURVEY	A 1317	HEB GROCERY CO LP	3890 W NORTHWEST HWY STE 300	DALLAS, TX	75220

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-008

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE	BLK 1	SHOPS AT BROAD LLC	3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050	ATLANTA, GA	30305
SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE	BLK 1	SHOPS AT BROAD LLC	3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050	ATLANTA, GA	30305
SHOPS AT BROAD ST, THE	BLK 1	SHOPS AT BROAD LLC	3060 PEACHTREE RD STE 1050	ATLANTA, GA	30305
WOODHAVEN NATIONAL BANK ADDN	BLK 1	WOODHAVEN NATIONAL BANK	6750 BRIDGE ST	FORT WORTH, TX	76112

Tuesday, March 06, 2018